

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
None of work — Const of road from Arera road big chank to Dhadka Tolga under mmb sy scheme.					
Agency — S.K. Construction					
Agreement no. — 194541/mmb sy / 5021-22					
Date of work order — 09.02.22					
Date of completion — 08.02.23.					

Attested
 (Signature)
 11.03.22

Record Entry					
1) for Const of working benchmark at					
for do					1.15 KM
2) for Const of reference pillars at for do					
do					1.15 KM
3) for cleaning & grubbing of road/area — do —					
24 38430 MM 1.50 M 2					3420 m ²
24 1054 M 1.50 M 2					15.00 m ²
					3435 m ²
					Qty — 0.34 Heet

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1) Const of working Benchmarks etc — do —					
1.15 KM wide Page (1)					
@ Rs. 5511.83/KM — Rs.					6339 ~
2) Riv const of reference Pillars & Survey etc —					
1.15 KM wide Page (1)					
@ Rs. 2857.95/KM — Rs.					3287 ~
3) Riv clearing & grubbing of road / and — do —					
0.34 Hect wide Page (1)					

@ Rs. 53879.82/Hect — Rs. 18319 ~

4) Riv const of embankment
Lead up to 1000 M
length — do —

382.883 M² wide Page (2)

@ Rs. 190.14/M² — Rs. 72801 ~

5) Riv const of embankment
Lead up to 100 M/width

— do —

893.393 M² wide Page (2)

@ Rs. 153.90/M² — Rs.

6) Riv excavation for road
way soil in Box cutting
Paved etc — do —

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
115.875 m ³ wide page - (2)					
@ Rs. 75.61/m ³ —				Rs. 8761.2	
7) Plr. cost of GSB					
by well graded material					
at — do —					
547.187 m ³ wide page - (3)					
@ Rs. 2980.18/m ³ —				Rs. 16307.62	
8) Plr. & filling masonry.					
8 m band — do —					
01 nos. wide page - (2)					
@ Rs. 13009.50/each —				Rs. 13010.2	
				Total - 1890726.2	

Add GST @ 12% —	Rs. 226887.2	
Add C. cess @ 1% —	Rs. 18907.2	
Add S. Fee —	Rs. 25642.2	
	Total Rs. 2162162.2	
Less: 50% Below Rs. 108324.2		
Net pay —	Rs. 2053838.2	

Am	11/03/22	AE
J.E		

Earth work —	1276.276 m ³	
stone masonry —	459.637 m ³	
crushed sand —	196.987 m ³	

Am	11/03/22	Continuation
J.E		11/03/22
		AE

A Heshu
 Aksh
 11.03.22